Resultatliste Finale
Equinor Junior Sprint F

M 18 ar
Prolog Kvart Semi Finale
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Tid Plass Plass Plass Plass

1 313 Noah Marius Olsen Tromsg SK Langrenn NO 02:20,48 1 1 1 1
2 237 Torjus Magnus Harbo Fossum Idrettsforening NO 02:24,35 2 1 1 2
3 255 Halvor Kvennas Byasen IL NO 02:27,72 6 2 4 3
4 280 Lars Opstad Vike Oseberg Skilag NO 02:27,41 4 1 2 4
5 284 Olav Fugelsgy Surnadal IL NO 02:27,34 3 2 3 5
6 299 Kristian Kirkeng Idrettslaget Ros\Team NO 02:30,18 11 2 3 6
7 310 Elias Nagypal Svendsen Konnerud IL NO 02:27,55 5 1 2 7
8 307 Theodor Pedersen @steras Meraker v.g. sk/IL Varden NO 02:28,98 8 1 5 8
9 279 Emil Aslaksen Rged Molde og Omegn NO 02:31,81 18 4 4 9

10 261 Henrik Kvarstad NTG-L/Hamar SK NO 02:31,13 15 4 5 10

11 221 Mathias Lie Petterson Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka NO 02:33,39 27 3 6

12 260 Jgrgen Storli Strindheim IL NO 02:34,21 35 3 6

13 245 Eirik Sjgl Veernes NTG-L/Asker SK NO 02:31,94 19 2 7

14 311 Ottar Rekstad Byasen IL NO 02:34,08 34 2 7

15 187 Olav Bgylestad-Landa Froland IL NO 02:29,00 9 3 8

16 265 Kasper Fet Statvig Oseberg Skilag NO 02:32,43 21 4 8

17 296 Jargen Hvatum Njard NO 02:30,04 10 3 9

18 224 Tor Even Askautrud NTG-G/Nesodden IF NO 02:32,57 22 4 9

19 281 Magnus Emaus Christoffersen NTG-L/Bossekop UngdomslagNO 02:28,56 7 4 10

20 231 Hakon Fleischer NTG-L/Hof IL NO 02:34,92 38 3 10

21 211 Marius Vestli Fet SK NO 02:31,35 16 5

22 188 Snorre Skogstad Kvalgysletta Skilag NO 02:32,58 23 5

23 247 Sigve Eirik Benonisen Nord-Norsk skil/Nordreisa IL NO 02:33,52 29 5

24 254 Alfred Oscar Foss Kjelsas IL NO 02:33,66 31 5

25 266 Brage Falch-Koslung Koll, ILet NO 02:35,81 47 5

26 297 Kristoffer Jebens Katla Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka NO 02:31,79 17 6

27 300 Nichlas Storg Meraker v.g. sk/Hommelvik IL NO 02:32,11 20 6

28 293 Markus Lie Petterson Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka NO 02:33,41 28 6

29 201 Edvard Bjastad Hovden Skigymna/Sandnes ILNO 02:33,93 32 6

30 235 Sondre Elias Skjolden Nes Ski NO 02:34,45 36 6

31 243 Christoffer Ruger NTG-L/Gulset Idrettsforening GE 02:30,75 12 7

32 309 Kristian Bragstad Rannem Indergy IL NO 02:32,68 24 7

33 203 Benjamin Kulsetas Strindheim IL NO 02:32,78 25 7

34 282 Christopher Holberg Heming ILet NO 02:36,03 48 7

35 207 Mathias Heuer Thorstensen Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal NO 02:36,12 50 7

36 180 Elfinn Borg Faldmo Trysil IL NO 02:30,87 13 8

37 185 William Abel Majak Lyn Ski NO 02:34,68 37 8

38 270 Konrad Estil Meraker v.g. sk/IL Varden NO 02:35,12 41 8

39 312 Ola Dasnes NTG-L/Vang Skilgperforening NO 02:35,23 42 8

40 232 Magnus Blé&fjell Skedsmo SK NO 02:35,76 46 8

41 250 Benjamin Rgssum Jensen Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal NO 02:32,86 26 9

42 262 Markus Haheim Voss Idrottslag NO 02:33,96 33 9

43 248 Eirik Sgrlie Kjelsas IL NO 02:34,93 39 9

44 220 Elling Skandsen Holmebakken Hovden Skigymna/Sandnes ILNO 02:35,03 40 9

45 210 Patrick Johansen Oseberg Skilag NO 02:35,50 44 9

46 222 Stian Rgnning Meréker v.g. sk/Lanke IL NO 02:31,11 14 10

47 176 Emil Reite NTG-L/Hammerfest SK NO 02:33,59 30 10

48 193 Anders Dokke Raufoss IL Langrenn NO 02:35,27 43 10
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Simen Smeby Furseth

Emil Inge Namtvedt

Jakob Kjelsrud Haug
Magnus Smedsrud

Fredrik Mollan

Olav Andreas Underhaug
Mats Daviknes-Andreassen
Marcus Alexander Naess
Vegard Sjaastad

William Temterud

Andreas Hamnes

Ole Hedalen Stglen

Lars Bolin Krane

Markus Buraas Pedersen
Theodor Dilling Gomo

Ulrik Emil Eriksen

Nikolai Carlos Ricardo Kroken
Vetle Hagseth Grgnn
Jakob Bruun Lorentsen
Mats Taraldsen Hyllseth
Sondre Harstad Rinde

Eirik Hagli

Jon Bjarte Rinde

Kristian Viken Strand
Endre Saeterbg Nielsen
Fredrik Nilssen

Jonathan Hovdal

Torjus Brusveen-Jensen
Sverre Smistad

Anton Nikolai Arntsen

Odin @yre Aland

Kristian Hildrum-Andreassen
Benjamin Hunstad

Iver Bjerga @verland
Wilhelm Louis Sjéfiell
Hakon Nalum Rakkestad
Mons Seetre-Lorentzen
Ludvig Rarvik

Emil Amundsen

Sigurd Ekle-Danielsen
Kristoffer Saga

Truls Lutnees

Vetle Austad

Jargen Skrindsrud Nordaas
Alexander Aronsen Skjeldal
Simon Frgseth

Truls Tollersrud von der Lippe
Jonas Lidahl Lillejordet
Magnus Moslet Evensen
Anders Daviknes-Andreassen
Knut Eirik Aspheim Kasa
Marius Kolloen Hjelle
Benjamin Vinda

Bastian Nikolai Hoel

Sigve Vist

eTiming Emit timing system

Vind IL

NTG-G/Viking Turn og
Mjgndalen Idrettsforening
Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Indergy IL

Lyn Ski

Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal
Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal
Heming ILet

Meréker v.g. sk/Harestua IL
Meraker v.g.
NTG-G/Qystre Slidre IL
Bossmo & Ytteren

Fet SK

Oppegard IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Nord-Norsk skil/Bardu IL
Larvik Ski

Koll, ILet

Haslum IL\Team Vestmarka
Skarphedin IL

Byasen IL

Vik IL

Byasen IL

Strindheim IL

Gjellerasen

Meréker v.g. sk/Klaebu IL
Lyn Ski

Byasen IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Nord-Norsk skil/Ballangen Ski NO

Vinje Idrottslag

NO

Meréker v.g. sk/Drgbak-Frogn NO

Konnerud IL\Team Konnerud
Hovden Skigymna/Sauda IL
Idrettslaget Try

Kjelsas IL

Fet SK

NTG-G/Fgrde IL

Konnerud IL

Strindheim IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Rustad IL

Fossum Idrettsforening
NTG-G/@ystre Slidre IL
Arvoll IL

Meréker v.g. sk/Hommelvik 1L
Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal
NTG-L/Vang Skilgperforening
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Nittedal IL\Team Nittedal
Gulset Idrettsforening
Meréker v.g. sk/Moelven IL
Lier IL

Raufoss IL Langrenn

Indergy IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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02:36,05
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02:42,14
02:42,28
02:42,42
02:42,68
02:43,30
02:43,38
02:43,57
02:43,59
02:43,69
02:43,82
02:44,02
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305
234
278
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287
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213
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258
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257
233
225
206
269
294
191
303
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Linus Fjelddahl Svendsen
Edvald Smogeli Opsann
Kristian Limbodal @rbaek
Emre Sveinsgnn Evju
Anders Spets Rend

Gretar Smari Samuelsson
Niklas Bosdal Thorsen

Axel Guttergd Dabe

Wilhelm Aleksander Elvebakk
Johannes Dybwad Kristensen
Marcelo Hetland Strand
Kristian Brendengen Mundal
Jesper Marelius Rotmo
Johannes Fuglem

Emil Creutzer Langslet
Eivind Bokalrud Fredly

Einar Lie Wasbrekke

Vinjar Eggen Vatne

Didrik Kornbraten Langengen
Peder Rgthe Aker

David Krantz Dahl

Ask Holmvassdal

Jakob Kjerstadmo

Herman Nymark-Veum
Aleksander Nordgard

Gard Sgnnesyn

Kasper André Hartikkala-

Ole Riiber

Teodor Vidnes Norgren

Ole Andreas Rinnan Veske
Aleksander Straume

Oskar Owesen

Jakob Elia Stellmacher
Christian Brustad Holt

Leo Marinius Johansen Lunde
Eldar Ravn Holm

Emil Rgnnevik Mathisen

eTiming Emit timing system

Bossmo & Ytteren
Lillehammer Skiklub

Vang Skilgperforening
Skarphedin IL

NO
NO

NO
NO

Meréker v.g. sk/Hommelvik IL NO

ISL

Hovden Skigymna/Fgrde IL
Larvik Ski

Rustad IL\Team Nedre
Tromsg SK Langrenn
Sandnes IL

Meréker v.g. sk/Lier IL
Meraker v.g. sk/Leksdal IL
Meréker v.g. sk/Bardu IL
Idrettslaget Ivrig

Ks Ski Lofoten

Konnerud IL\Team Konnerud
Meraker v.g. sk/Leksdal IL
Ringkollen SK

Bulken IL

Konnerud IL\Team Konnerud
Strindheim IL

Ringkollen SK

Heming ILet

Medkila Skilag

Idrettslaget Bjgrn

Stathelle og Omegn IL

Roga Allianseidrettslag
Fossum Idrettsforening

Meraker v.g.

ISL
NO
BE
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Valle Idrottslag\Team Sirdal SKNO

NTG-G/Hemsedal IL
Senja Ski

IL Skrim

Adal I.L.

Idrettslaget Runar

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Meréker v.g. sk/Hommelvik IL NO

02:44,03
02:44,41
02:44,66
02:44,96
02:45,16
02:45,16
02:45,32
02:46,33
02:46,58
02:46,63
02:46,77
02:47,36
02:47,94
02:49,22
02:49,36
02:49,44
02:49,53
02:49,56
02:49,79
02:49,82
02:50,72
02:51,27
02:51,46
02:51,48
02:52,48
02:53,76
02:55,05
02:55,11
02:55,36
02:55,39
02:58,70
02:59,47
02:59,98
03:03,71
03:04,72
03:07,43
03:20,25
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